~FOUND

events+rentals

Table Linens

creative design studio

RENTAL PRICING

Polyester Banquet, 8' Table
Polyester Round/Square, 72" Table
Polyester Full Banquet (96"x156")
Polyester Full Round (120-132")
Satin, Lamour Satin Overlay, 48-72"
Crinkle Taffeta Full Round (120-132")
Rosette Satin Full Round (120-132")
Sequin Full Banquet (96"x156")
Sequin Full Round (120-132")

Polyester Table Runner

Satin, Lamour Satin Table Runner

Crinkle Taffeta Table Runner
Sequin Table Runner
Emroidered Table Runner
Lace Table Runner (Basic)
Lace Table Runner (Delicate)
Rosette Table Runner (Small)
Rosette Table Runner (Large)

Sequin Lace Runners (Silver)

Polyester Skirting

(Ask about color options)

Specialty Skirting
(Ask about color, style options)

Linen Napkins

Ivory, Silver, Blush, Burnt Orange, Mint

Green, Burgundy, Plum (Ask about
availability, as of 2.9.19)

Chair Covers

$8/$12 pressed
$8/$12 pressed
$12/$15 pressed
$12/$15 pressed
$10/$14 pressed
$12 per

$20 per

$35 per

$35 per

$3/$4 pressed
$3/$4 pressed

$3/$4 pressed
$5 per
$5 per
$5 per
$8 per
$5 per
$8 per
$5 per

$18 per

$28 per

$0.50/$0.75 pressed

Chair Covers, Spandex
Regular: White, Black, Ivory

$2 per

Ruched: Ivory, Champagne (Imt qgty); White: Sash Back

Folding: White, Black

Chair Sashes, Tie Back

$1 per

Backdrops

Basic Backdrop, 8'-12' Section

Includes white/ivory sheer, white heavy drapes

Stained Wood Accent Wall, 8'w x 8'h
Stained Wood Accent Wall, 6'w x 8'h
Stained Wood Accent Wall, 4'w x 8'h
White Wood Accent Wall, 6'w x 8'h

Accent Sheers/Drapes

$85 per

$100
$80
$65
$100

$5+ per

Burgundy, Blush, Grey, Plum (Ask about availability)

Accent Curtains/Panels

$10-$15

Crystal Diamond Curtains (6-12'), Gold Diamond Curtains,
Pearl Strands, Gold Disc Curtains, Gold Lace Panels

Bistro Light Set, White Cord $10 per
Fairy Light Curtains, Clear Cord $10 per
Edison Bulbs, Black Cord $5 per
Includes Edison Bulb, corded socket

Ceiling, Material

White, Ivory Ceiling Panels $20 per
Includes dowel, pins for hanging

Crystal Columns (20" tall) $75 per
Stringer Lights, White Cord $3 per
Chandeliers $25-$100

Price variation for size; Ask about style availability

Centerpieces: Vases

Florals not included in pricing below

Square Glass Vases (5-6")

Square Glass Vases (7-8")
Cyldiner Vases (6-10")

Cylinder Vases (12-15")

Clynder Vases (16-24")

Square, Round White Vases (4-8")
Cylinder Chrome Vases (16-20")

Satin: Silver, White, Red, Navy, Ice Blue, Aqua, Magenta,
Purple, Moss Green (Ask about availability, as of 2.9.19)

Chair Sashes, Spandex Band $0.75 per
Red (Ask about availability, as of 2.9.19)

Trumpet Vases, Clear Glass (20-24")
Flared Style, Bullet Style

Trumpet Vases, Mercury or Rose Gold (20-24")

Trumpet Vases, Gigantic (48" tall)

$2 per
$2 per
$2 per
$5 per
$10 per
$8 per
$10 per

$12 per

$15 per
$75 per



Chair Sashes, Sequin Spandex Band $1 per
(Ask about availability, as of 2.9.19)

Curly Willow Accent $1 per

Silver, Champagne, Blush (Ask about
availability, as of 2.9.19)

Soft Seating, Lounge Furniture

(Ask about available styles, pricing)

Centerpieces: Accents

Wood Square Boxes (4-8") $8 per
Wood Rectangle Boxes (16-24") $10 per
Stained, Natural, Whitewash, Barnwood

Gold Candelabras $25 per

2 variations: 5 taper holder, or 4 taper holder + floral
plate; LED taper rental, $5 add-on

Lanterns $5-$15 per

Ornate & Modern Versions: Black, White, Gold, Patina,
Silver, Copper; Price variation for adding floral/LED candle
element

Terrariums, Gold/Black $5-20 per

Various shapes, sizes available; Price variation for size and
adding floral/light element

Ready-to-go Centerpieces (floral arrangements)

Votive Glass Cups $0.50 per
LED Tea Lights $0.25 per
LED Pillar Candles $2 per
LED Fairy Light Packs $3 per
Ceremony

Moongate (round, metal) $75-$300
Wood Arbor $75-$300
Wood Hexgate $75-$300

Frame or Solid Panel available

Price Variation: frame only or addition of accents (florals,
greenery, fabric, etc.)

Frame only $75
Partial Accent(s) $200
Full Coverage ~ $300

Chuppa (metal; 6x6' or 10x10") $100-175
Black Wood Pedestals $15
White Glossy Pedestals $15
Clear Acrylic Pedestals $30-$60

Aisle/Pew Accents

Pricing depends on style of decor

Small Arrangement $15-$25 per
Medium Arrangement $25-$45 per
Large Arrangement $65+ per



