



RENTAL PRICING

As of February 5, 2024. Prices are subject to change; please contact to confirm

Table Linens

Polyester Banquet, 8' Table \$8/\$12 pressed Polyester Round/Square, 72" Table \$8/\$12 pressed Polyester Full Banquet (96"x156") \$12/\$15 pressed Polyester Full Round (120-132") \$12/\$15 pressed Satin, Lamour Satin Overlay, 48-72" \$10/\$14 pressed Crinkle Taffeta Full Round (120-132") \$12 per Rosette Satin Full Round (120-132") \$20 per Sequin Full Banquet (96"x156") \$35 per Sequin Full Round (120-132") \$35 per \$3/\$4 pressed Polyester Table Runner Satin, Lamour Satin Table Runner \$3/\$4 pressed Crinkle Taffeta Table Runner \$3/\$4 pressed Sequin Table Runner \$5 per Emroidered Table Runner \$5 per Lace Table Runner (Basic) \$5 per Lace Table Runner (Delicate) \$8 per Rosette Table Runner (Small) \$5 per Rosette Table Runner (Large) \$8 per Sequin Lace Runners (Silver) \$5 per Polyester Skirting \$18 per (Ask about color options) Specialty Skirting \$28 per (Ask about color, style options) Linen Napkins \$0.50/\$0.75 pressed Ivory, Silver, Blush, Burnt Orange, Mint Green, Burgundy, Plum (Ask about availability, as of 2.9.19)

Chair Covers

Chair Covers, Spandex

Regular: White, Black, Ivory

Ruched: Ivory, Champagne (Imt qty); White: Sash Back
Folding: White, Black

Chair Sashes, Tie Back

Satin: Silver, White, Red, Navy, Ice Blue, Aqua, Magenta, Purple, Moss Green (Ask about availability, as of 2.9.19)

Chair Sashes, Spandex Band

\$0.75 per

Red (Ask about availability, as of 2.9.19)

Backdrops

Basic Backdrop, 8'-12' Section Includes white/ivory sheer, white heavy drapes	\$85 per	
Stained Wood Accent Wall, 8'w x 8'h Stained Wood Accent Wall, 6'w x 8'h Stained Wood Accent Wall, 4'w x 8'h White Wood Accent Wall, 6'w x 8'h	\$100 \$80 \$65 \$100	
Accent Sheers/Drapes \$5+ per Burgundy, Blush, Grey, Plum (Ask about availability)		
Accent Curtains/Panels \$10-\$15 Crystal Diamond Curtains (6-12'), Gold Diamond Curtains, Pearl Strands, Gold Disc Curtains, Gold Lace Panels		
Bistro Light Set, White Cord Fairy Light Curtains, Clear Cord Edison Bulbs, Black Cord Includes Edison Bulb, corded socket	\$10 per \$10 per \$5 per	

Ceiling, Material

White, Ivory Ceiling Panels	\$20 per	
Includes dowel, pins for hanging		
Crystal Columns (20' tall)	\$75 per	
Stringer Lights, White Cord	\$3 per	
Chandeliers	\$25-\$100	
Price variation for size; Ask about style availability		

Centerpieces: Vases

centerpieces. vases	
Florals not included in pricing below	
Square Glass Vases (5-6")	\$2 per
Square Glass Vases (7-8")	\$2 per
Cyldiner Vases (6-10")	\$2 per
Cylinder Vases (12-15")	\$5 per
Clynder Vases (16-24")	\$10 per
Square, Round White Vases (4-8")	\$8 per
Cylinder Chrome Vases (16-20")	\$10 per

Trumpet Vases, Clear Glass (20-24")	\$12 per
Flared Style, Bullet Style	
Trumpet Vases, Mercury or Rose Gold (20-24")	\$15 per
Trumpet Vases, Gigantic (48" tall)	\$75 per

Chair Sashes, Sequin Spandex Band \$1 per

(Ask about availability, as of 2.9.19)

Curly Willow Accent \$1 per

Silver, Champagne, Blush (Ask about

availability, as of 2.9.19)

Soft Seating, Lounge Furniture

(Ask about available styles, pricing)

Centerpieces: Accents

\$0.50 per Votive Glass Cups LED Tea Lights \$0.25 per LED Pillar Candles \$2 per LED Fairy Light Packs \$3 per

Ceremony

Moongate (round, metal) \$75-\$300 Wood Arbor \$75-\$300 Wood Hexgate \$75-\$300

Frame or Solid Panel available

Price Variation: frame only or addition of accents (florals, greenery, fabric, etc.)

Frame only \$75 Partial Accent(s) \$200 Full Coverage \$300

Chuppa (metal; 6x6' or 10x10') \$100-175

Black Wood Pedestals \$15 White Glossy Pedestals \$15 Clear Acrylic Pedestals \$30-\$60

Aisle/Pew Accents

Pricing depends on style of decor

Wood Square Boxes (4-8") \$8 per Wood Rectangle Boxes (16-24") \$10 per

Stained, Natural, Whitewash, Barnwood

Gold Candelabras \$25 per 2 variations: 5 taper holder, or 4 taper holder + floral

plate; LED taper rental, \$5 add-on

\$5-\$15 per Lanterns

Ornate & Modern Versions: Black, White, Gold, Patina, Silver, Copper; Price variation for adding floral/LED candle element

\$5-20 per Terrariums, Gold/Black Various shapes, sizes available; Price variation for size and

adding floral/light element

Ready-to-go Centerpieces (floral arrangements) \$15-\$25 per Small Arrangement Medium Arrangement \$25-\$45 per Large Arrangement \$65+ per